MexayHapoaHbIA TYPHMP MO NAaBaHuio "BpecTcknii CnpuHT"

Bpecr, 7. - 8.10.2021

Event 19
08.10.2021 - 12:45

Women, 200m Medley

2010 and older
Startlist

3 Open: 3:24.00 / 2 Open: 3:03.50 / 1 Open: 2:43.00 / KMC Open: 2:33.00 / MC Open: 2:21.75

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

Heat 1 of 8

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEO

NYPUHA, Hagexpa
MAPKEBWY, TatbaHa

FTEPACMOBA, Mapraputa

MAPYEHA, AHacTacus
KOCTYCEBA, AHa
CEPEAIOK, Butanusa
XOTYJEBA, Mapraputa
MAPUYYK, KceHunsa
CKNBNLUKAA, BukTopus
BAPUVUKAA, ApnagHa

Heat 2 of 8

O©CoOoO~NO U WNE O

TYPYK, Banepus
BEUYEP, Cochus
KPABYYK, Buonetra
KOKOTOBA, YnbsaHa
APOWWK, VpuHa
HOBWKOBA, Mapus
BAPNUKAA, EkaTepuHa
BOXXKO, AneHa
HAMOW/UK, fapbs
OEMNOOBA, fapbs

Heat 3 of 8

O©CoOoO~NO U WNE O

BAMIOK, Aapbs
BOPOIAEBA, ApvHa
BAPABA, lNonnHa
APANASIUK, Glafira
AKYWWK, NpuHa
AHYLWKEBWY, Mapus
MWHEHKOBA, Japbs
MPOLWKWNHA, MonuHa
CTEIMNAHOBA, Banepus
OOVNHEL, VpnHa

Heat 4 of 8

O©CoOoO~NO U WNE O

KOBAJIEBA, AnuHa
>KONOBOBA, Coghbs
LWWYKAEBA, xeHHa
XBAJNIEHA, EnnsaseTa
PbICEHKOBA, AHHa
ArYP, KceHus
CEPEJA, MapuHa
CUPOTIOK, MonuHa
CbIYEBA, AHacTacus
MMNPOH, EceHusi

rlp

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010

2009
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010

2010
2008
2006
2009
2007
2009
2010
2008
2006
2008

2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2009
2010

CrtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

YKabunHka

AHOCL r.CtonuH
LIOP-Bbpect
LIOP-Bbpect
MIrCAroLorP
LIOP-Bbpect

roUOP no BBCn @
VBauesnun
[OHOCL-5 r.MpogHo
MNpy>xaHbl

OHOCL-5 r.MpogHo
Bepesa
LIOP-Bbpect
AkBacTapc
AkBacTapc
BapaHoBuuu
MNpy>xaHbl

Carowop BonHa
BapaHoBuumu
MIrcaroworP

AkBacTapc
OHOCL-5 r.MpogHo
Ko6puH

ruorP

Ko6puH

Cptowop BonHa
LIOP r >KnobuHa
Carowop BonHa
KobpuH

Carowop BonHa

LIOP r XXnobuHa
MIrCAtoLoP
LIOP-Bbpect
OHOCL-5 r.MpogHo
CAOLWOP "Crapt”
AOKOCL "AxTapb”
JlyHuHeL,
LIOP-bpect

Llop r.>Kno6ux
LIOP r >KnobuHa

3asBoyHoe Bpemsa

3:40.00
3:28.20
3:25.00
3:23.00
3:20.00
3:23.00
3:24.00
3:25.00
3:28.28
3:40.00

3:19.29
3:16.20
3:15.00
3:10.00
3:05.50
3:06.50
3:12.00
3:15.43
3:19.00
3:20.00

3:05.00
3:04.12
3:03.00
3:01.07
2:59.00
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:03.03
3:05.00
3:05.32

2:58.00
2:55.00
2:52.74
2:52.20
2:51.00
2:52.00
2:52.50
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:58.00
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MexayHapoaHbIA TYPHMP MO NAaBaHuio "BpecTcknii CnpuHT"
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Event 19, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 5 of 8

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

CEMWAENKO, KceHus

MEJINWEBWY, Mapraputa

KNEHAWWN, Kcenns
3APbIXTA, Cothbst

KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta

3AAL, Axa

KO3/10BA, AnekcaHgpa
AWNHA, Codbs
MANHYYK, MaBnuHa
MOKWEBEL, Banepus

Heat 6 of 8

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

XNNEBYC, Buktopusa
KOPHEEHKO, BepoHuka
CBUTWY, Codous
C/NENEHKOBA, 3BenvHa
APO300BA, Onbra
BAHIOK, BepoHuka
MALOBCKAA, Ennsaeeta

KAJIMHNYEHKO, KpuctuHa

PARKHOMENKA, Kristina
MAWKEBWY, BukTtopusa

Heat 7 of 8

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

BEOPNCEHKOBA, Kupa
BELAVUSAVA, Palina
®UNNIbKEBWY, Bepa
PO>XKOBA, MNonuHa
PIATRUTSKAYA, Anna
CMOJIbCKA#A, AHHa
XOPOX, AnvHa
VALODZINA, Darya
LWLUMHKAPEBA, Buktopus
MYYEHKOBA, Mapus

Heat 8 of 8

OO NI WNEO

KARUNAS, Ulyana
KRUK, Valeryia
BOELKO, Aapbs
FOMOHOBA, Mapus
AHOPOCHOK, EBa
BOJIbLUAKOBA, OkcaHa
KANEVA, Anastasiya
WAEHKO, Bnagncnasa
CA30HOBA, Mapus
NEHBKOBA, EBreHus

2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2010
2007

2008
2008
2007
2005
2007
2005
2006
2009
2005
2009

2007
2003
2007
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
UKR
BLR
BLR

MnHck
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
OHOCW "AxTapb”
rior

OHOCW "AxTapb”
Peunua

AHOCW "AxTapb”
AHOCW "AxTapb”
Carowwop BonHa

MnHCK

OHOCW "AxTapb”
LIOP-Bpect
HenTtyH
MIrCArOLWOP
MnHCK

MnHck

CAOHOLWOP "Crapt”
riorp

AHOCW "AxTapb”

MITYOP MuHcK
rior

MnHck

omenb

rior

HenTtyH
LIOP-Bbpect
riorp
LIOP-Bbpect
AHOCW "AxTapb”

rior

rior

OHOCW "AxTapb”
OHOCW "AxTapb”
LIOP-Bpect
OHOCW "AxTapb”
rior

YkpauHa

AHOCLW "AxTapb”
AHOCLW "AxTapb”

2:50.00
2:49.48
2:48.00
2:47.00
2:45.48
2:46.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:49.90
2:50.11

2:45.00
2:43.40
2:42.00
2:40.00
2:38.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:43.36
2:44.66
2:45.00

2:35.00
2:32.46
2:32.00
2:32.00
2:31.12
2:31.70
2:32.00
2:32.39
2:32.60
2:35.00

2:30.47
2:25.85
2:24.24
2:21.50
2:19.00
2:21.50
2:24.00
2:25.27
2:29.00
2:31.00
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