, 7. - 8.10.2021

Event 19 Women, 200m Medley 2010 and older 08.10.2021 - 12:45 Startlist

08.1	0.2021 - 12:45				Startlist
3 Оре	en: 3:24.00 / 2 Open: 3:03.50 /	1 Open: 2:43.00 / KMC	Open: 2:33.00 / MC	C Open: 2:21.75	
	,	/			
Hea	t 1 of 8				
0		2009	BLR		3:40.00
1	,	2009	BLR		3:28.20
	,	2009	BLR		3:25.00
2 3 4	,	2010	BLR	_	3:23.00
4	,	2010	BLR		3:20.00
5	,	2010	BLR	-	3:23.00
6	,	2010	BLR		3:24.00
7	,	2009	BLR		3:25.00
8	,	2008	BLR	- 5 .	3:28.28
9	,	2010	BLR		3:40.00
	,				
Hea	2 of 8				
0		2009	BLR	- 5 .	3:19.29
1	,	2009	BLR	•	3:16.20
	,	2010	BLR	-	3:15.00
2 3 4	,	2010	BLR		3:10.00
4	,	2008	BLR		3:05.50
5	,	2010	BLR		3:06.50
6	,	2009	BLR		3:12.00
7	,	2009	BLR		3:15.43
8	,	2010	BLR		3:19.00
9	,	2010	BLR		3:20.00
<u>Hea</u>	3 of 8				
0	,	2010	BLR		3:05.00
1	,	2008	BLR	- 5 .	3:04.12
2	,	2006	BLR		3:03.00
3	APANASIUK, Glafira	2009	BLR		3:01.07
4 5	,	2007	BLR		2:59.00
5	,	2009	BLR		3:00.00
6	,	2010	BLR		3:03.00
7	,	2008	BLR		3:03.03
8	,	2006	BLR		3:05.00
9	,	2008	BLR		3:05.32
<u>Hea</u>	t 4 of 8				
0	,	2009	BLR		2:58.00
1	,	2009	BLR		2:55.00
2	,	2008	BLR	-	2:52.74
2 3	,	2009	BLR	-5 .	2:52.20
4	,	2009	BLR	11 11	2:51.00
5	,	2009	BLR	11 11	2:52.00
6	,	2008	BLR		2:52.50
7	,	2007	BLR	-	2:55.00
8	,	2009	BLR		2:55.00
9	,	2010	BLR		2:58.00

, 7. - 8.10.2021

Event 19, \	Women.	200m	Medlev
-------------	--------	------	--------

Hea	t 5 of 8					
0		2009	BLR			2:50.00
1	,	2008	BLR	-		2:49.48
2	,	2008	BLR	-		2:48.00
3	,	2007	BLR	"	"	2:47.00
4	KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta	2007	BLR			2:45.48
5	,	2009	BLR	"	"	2:46.00
6	,	2008	BLR			2:48.00
7	,	2009	BLR	"	"	2:48.00
8	,	2009	BLR	"	II .	2:49.90
9	,	2009	BLR			2:50.11
Hea	t 6 of 8					
0	,	2007	BLR			2:45.00
1	,	2007	BLR	n n	II .	2:43.40
2	,	2007	BLR	-		2:42.00
3	,	2007	BLR			2:40.00
4	,	2008	BLR			2:38.00
5	,	2007	BLR			2:40.00
6	,	2008	BLR			2:40.00
7	,	2008	BLR	"	II .	2:43.36
8	PARKHOMENKA, Kristina	2010	BLR			2:44.66
9	1	2007	BLR	"	"	2:45.00
Hea	t 7 of 8					
0	,	2008	BLR			2:35.00
1	BELAVUSAVA, Palina	2008	BLR			2:32.46
2	,	2007	BLR			2:32.00
3	,	2005	BLR			2:32.00
4	PIATRUTSKAYA, Anna	2007	BLR			2:31.12
5	,	2005	BLR			2:31.70
6	,	2006	BLR	-		2:32.00
7	VALODZINA, Darya	2009	BLR			2:32.39
8	,	2005	BLR	-		2:32.60
9	,	2009	BLR	"	"	2:35.00
Hea	t 8 of 8					
0	KARUNAS, Ulyana	2007	BLR			2:30.47
1	KRUK, Valeryia	2003	BLR			2:25.85
2	,	2007	BLR	"	"	2:24.24
3	,	2004	BLR	"	"	2:21.50
4	,	2003	BLR	-		2:19.00
5	,	2004	BLR	"	"	2:21.50
6	KANEVA, Anastasiya	2003	BLR			2:24.00
7	i	2003	UKR			2:25.27
8	,	2005	BLR	"	"	2:29.00
9		2004	BLR	II .	II .	2:31.00
J	,	2004	DLIX			2.01.00